Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME				
CONVEYING PARTY DATA							
<u> </u>			lame	Execution Date			
AgTracks, Inc. 08/08/2003							
RECEIVING PARTY DATA							
Name:	ATI, Inc.						
Street Address:	204A Main Street						
City:	Mt. Vernon						
State/Country:	INDIANA						
Postal Code:	47620						
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1							
Property Type			Number		⊥		
Patent Number:		RE362	36284				
Patent Number: RE36284 CORRESPONDENCE DATA							
Fax Number: (262)632-2257					c		
Fax Number:(262)632-2257Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.Phone:262-632-6900							
Phone: 262-632-6900					ð		
Email: cwipper@janlaw.com							
Correspondent Name: Peter N. Jansson Address Line 1: 245 Main Street					Ĩ		
Address Line 1: 245 Main Street Address Line 2: Jansson Shupe & Munger Ltd.							
Address Line 2: Jansson Shupe & Munger Ltd. Address Line 4: Racine, WISCONSIN 53403							
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			AG-101RE				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Peter N. Jansson				
Total Attachments: 2 source=name change#page1.tif source=name change#page2.tif							

Name_Searched_On: ATI, INC. (Legal)

Current Information

Entity Legal Name: ATI, INC.

Entity Address: 204 A MAIN ST., MT. VERNON, IN 47620

General Entity Information:

Control Number: 1997012012 Status: Active Entity Type: For-Profit Domestic Corporation

Entity Creation Date: 1/29/1997 Entity Date to Expire: Entity Inactive Date:

This entity is current with Business Entity Report(s).

Other Names for this Entity:

Date	Name (Type)
8/8/2003	AGTRACKS, INC. (Former)

Additional Services Available:

600	View additional information for the entity, including transaction history, merger information, registered agent, principals and corporate report information (years paid and years due). There is a fee of \$1.00 for accessIndiana subscribers and a fee of \$2.04 for credit card users for this additional information. NOTE: Amendments filed prior to 1987 DO NOT appear ir the transaction history.
co	Generate an official Certificate of Existence/Authorization . There is a tota fee of \$20.00 for <i>accessIndiana</i> subscribers and a fee of \$21.42 for credit card users. Example Certificate. Please note that when an entity has a past due business entity report, the Certificate of Existence will indicate that the entity is not current. An entity is current if no reports are past due.
	Place orders for copies of Business Entity documents with the Secretary of State's Business Services Division. There is no fee to place an order; however, you will be billed for any statutory fees associated with your order. View fee schedule

(NEW SEARCH)

If you encounter technical difficulties while using these services, please contact the *accessIndiana* Webmaster. If you are unable to find the information you need through the resources provided on this web site, please contact Se State Todd Rokita's Business Services Division at 317-232-6576.

https://secure.in.gov/sos/bus_service/online_corps/view_details.aspx?guid=F54E7DAJ_50.T_6/21/2007 REEL: 019458 FRAME: 0527 « Back to the SOS Web site